:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9757626

Aug 17, 2024 17:26 (UTC)

In epoch 304,925 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1149529 - 0.018888034 ETH®
49.39 USD

2 1149530 - 0.018931859 ETH®
49.51 USD

3 1149531 - 0.018912046 ETH®
49.46 USD

4 1149533 - 0.018952462 ETH®
49 .56 USD

S 1149534 - 0.019021438 ETH®
49.74 USD

6 1149535 - 0.019047723 ETH®
49.81 USD

7 1149536 - 0.019065342 ETH®
49.86 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/9757626
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/304925
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1149529
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1149530
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1149531
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1149533
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1149534
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1149535
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1149536

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1149537

1149538

1149539

1149540

1149541

1149542

1149543

1149544

1149545

Validator Id

1304005

Amount

- 0.110914911
290.08 USD

- 0.018465958
48.29 USD

- 0.018856110
49.31 USD

- 0.064111351
167.67 USD

- 0.018204491
47.61 USD

- 0.018426246
48.19 USD

- 0.018240986
47.70 USD

- 0.018313458
47.89 USD

- 0.018312420
47.89 USD

Amount

+ 0.045933246
120.13 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1149537
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1149538
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1149539
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1149540
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1149541
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1149542
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1149543
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1149544
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1149545
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/1304005

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



