

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:07 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9757626</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 17, 2024 · 17:26 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>304,925</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1149529</u>	- 0.018888034 ETH ⊘ 49.39 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1149530</u>	- 0.018931859 ETH ⊘ 49.51 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1149531</u>	- 0.018912046 ETH ⊘ 49.46 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1149533</u>	- 0.018952462 ETH ⊘ 49.56 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1149534</u>	- 0.019021438 ETH ⊘ 49.74 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1149535</u>	- 0.019047723 ETH ⊘ 49.81 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1149536</u>	- 0.019065342 ETH ⊘ 49.86 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>1149537</u>	- 0.110914911 ETH ② 290.08 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>1149538</u>	- 0.018465958 ETH ③ 48.29 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>1149539</u>	- 0.018856110 ETH ⊘ 49.31 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>1149540</u>	- 0.064111351 ETH ⊘ 167.67 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>1149541</u>	- 0.018204491 ETH ⊘ 47.61 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>1149542</u>	- 0.018426246 ETH ③ 48.19 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>1149543</u>	- 0.018240986 ETH ③ 47.70 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>1149544</u>	- 0.018313458 ETH ③ 47.89 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>1149545</u>	- 0.018312420 ETH ② 47.89 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		

1	1304005	

+ 0.045933246 ETH ⊘ 120.13 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.